Marina Putawy,21-03-2015

BIEG ZIELONYCH SZNURO

e e L el O

M 16-30

Bednarz Cezary Polska Swidnik Biegajacy Swidnik PéImaraton 01:16:08 3.9
. . M 16-30
2 1 Karolkiewicz Daniel Polska Warszawa ENTRE.PL Team . 01:17:44 39 2
Polmaraton
. . . M 16-30
3 282 Ostaszewski Arek Polska Biatystok Nadaktywni . 01:18:30 3.8 3
Pétmaraton
. . - Sport Medical M 16-30 P
4 313 Jagieto Michat Polska Lubienia Rehabilitacja PéImaraton 01:22:00 3.7 4
. M 31-50
5 328 Rakoczy Grzegorz Polska Starachowice . 01:22:26 3.6 1
Pétmaraton
6 215 Kalo Robert Polska Lublin M1630 419439 35 5
Pélmaraton
7 201 PROSZYNSKI ROMUALD  POLSKA PULAWY PULAWIANIN PUEAWY ~ M 3150 419608 35 2
Péimaraton
8 301 Krasifski Wojciech  Polska Lipsko MI16-30 419929 34 6
Péimaraton
9 327 WOJTUNIAK RAFAL Polska Maleczyh Biegiem Radom! M350 ° - 99,3019 33 |3
Pétmaraton
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M 31-50
209 Kraska Arkadiusz Polska Putawy sklepmerida.pl PéImaraton 01:30:43 3.3
11 220 Porada Marcin Polska Jasionka o) 01:32:03 33 7
Olmaraton
. . M 51 >
12 285 Bisek Marek Polska Lublin LW Bogdanka P6 01.32:.03 33 1
Olmaraton
. - : - M 31-50
13 231 Leziak Wojciech Polska Wilkotaz FLT Krasnik Pg 01:32:39 3.2 5
Olmaraton
14 259 Myszkowski Henryk Polska Gora Kalwaria M 51> 01:33:16 3.2 2
y Iy Pétmaraton o '
;. . M 31-50
15 206 KaZmierczak Krzysztof Polska Ryki ’ 01:34:12 32 6
Potmaraton
16 270 FILIP PAWEL POLSKA Lublin KEREZA LUBLIN M3150 To1:3415 32 7
Pétmaraton
. M 31-50
17 210 Szewczyk Grzegorz Polska Klementowice 2 01:35:18 3.1 8
Potmaraton
. - . M 31-50
18 307 Grabowski Wojciech Polska Lublin ; 01:35:51 3.1 9
Potmaraton
19 261 Rybak Przemystaw  Polska Pulawy M31-50 913605 3.1 10
Pélmaraton o '
20 281 Ostaszewska Eliza Polska Augustow Nadaktywni K,16'30 01:36:27 3.1 1
Potmaraton
. . M 31-50
21 320 Matek Mariusz polska Zelechow brak 2 01:36:38 3.1 11
Potmaraton
22 269 CHOJECKI DARIUSZ  POLSKA Lublin KEREZA LUBLIN S0 | gremmse | an | 2
Potmaraton
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202 Kardyka Grzegorz Polska Swidnik Swidnik ] Ell-sit 01:38:05
Pélmaraton
. M 51 >
24 338 Brodacki Waldemar Polska 2 01:38:27 3 3
Potmaraton
: . M 31-50
25 224 Kepski Dominik Polska Radom UNIMAX S.A. 2 01:38:54 3 14
Potmaraton
M 31-50
26 290 RYCIAK MICHAL POLSKA DEBLIN . 01:39:03 3 15
Potmaraton
27 335 Drwal Marcin Polska Biegusiem.pl il 5 01:39:05 3 16
’ Pétmaraton o
. . M 31-50
28 232 Masajada Tomasz Polska Wawolnica ’ 01:39:50 3 17
Potmaraton
P M 31-50
29 208 Jozwik Marek polska radom BIEGIEM RADOM ! ’ 01:40:09 3 18
Potmaraton
30 211 Sikora Michat Polska Putawy M31-50 914031 3 19
Potmaraton
: L M 31-50
31 252 Mirostaw Rafat polska Wojciechow ’ 01:40:35 3 20
Potmaraton
. . . M 16-30
32 250 Walerowicz Rafat Polska Skarzysko-Kamienna 2 01:40:39 3 8
Potmaraton
33 213 Jonik Marcin Polska Lublin http://marcinjonik.prv.pl il el 01:40:47 3 21
: R Pélmaraton T
M 31-50
34 326 Plecha Grzegorz Polska Chodel Sygnat Chodel , 01:40:55 3 22
Potmaraton
35 247 CYWKA KRZYSZTOF polska zwoleth ZSR-T Zwolefi L Fre N N DG
Potmaraton
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228 BOGDANOW ANDRZE] POLSKA LUBLIN il ol = 01:41:55 2.9
Pélmaraton
37 330 Wroctawski Stanistaw polska chodel l.w.bogdanka M,Sl > 01:42:12 2.9 5
Potmaraton
. . . . M 16-30
38 234 Opoka Dawid Polska Lublin Sklep Biegacza Lublin 6 01:42:22 29 9
Olmaraton
39 255 Borkowski Jerzy Polska Radom Biegiem Radom M,Sl > 01:42:29 29 6
Potmaraton
: : . M 31-50
40 325 mejsner bartosz Polska lublin sklep biegacza 6 01:42:30 2.9 24
Olmaraton
TAK SOBIE BIEGAM - M 16-30
41 347 Skocz Tomasz Polska Putawy PIASTOW Pétmaraton 01:42:45 2.9 10
42 288 Stefaniuk Marcin Polska Warszawa Kultura Biega M,31'50 01:43:22 2.9 25
Potmaraton
L . - M 31-50
43 257 Stasiewicz Lukasz Polska Lublin TrinityClub 2 01:43:25 2.9 26
Potmaraton
44 265 Laska Tomasz Polska Zawichost Zawichost Biega M,Sl > 01:43:45 29 7
Potmaraton
. M 31-50
45 292 Padysz Arkadiusz POLSKA WYSOKIE . 01:43:47 2.9 27
Potmaraton
- M 31-50
46 262 Kurzyna Krzysztof Polska Krasnik : 01:44:10 2.9 28
Potmaraton
. . . M 31-50
47 223 Domonik Sebatsian Polska Lublin 2 01:44:11 2.9 29
Potmaraton
48 329 Morawski Mirostaw  Polska Radom BIEGIEM RADOM! M31-50 914417 20 30
Potmaraton
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50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Banach

264 Gruza

343 Kurmto

297 Stefaniuk

266 Mikos

219 Wisniewski

214 Siedlaczek

337 Séjka

237 Glinicki

310 Wojtas

305 Galan

321 Drogon

Kuba

Pawet
Grzegorz
Roman
Ireneusz
Piotrek
Zbigniew
Piotr
Jarostaw
Malgorzata

Tomasz

Lukasz

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

POLSKA

Polska

Polska

POLSKA

Polska

Polska

Polska

POLSKA

Radom
Deblin
Putawy
Siedlce
LUBLIN
Radzikow

Lublin

MIEDZYRZEC

PODLASKI

Warszawa

Lublin

Lublin

Lublin

Biegiem Radom!

Rumaki

Trucht Tarchomin Team

Biega¢, skaka¢, latac,
pltywac...

Delegatura Wojskowej
Ochrony
Przeciwpozarowej w
Lublinie

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 16-30
Pétmaraton

M 51 >
Pétmaraton

M 51 >
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Pdlmaraton

M51 >
Pdlmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Potmaraton

K 16-30
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 16-30
Pétmaraton

01:44:17

01:44:38

01:44:39

01:44:53

01:45:12

01:45:14

01:45:50

01:45:55

01:46:24

01:46:26

01:46:57

01:47:39

205

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

11

52

33

10

34

35

36

12
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

289 Kulik

317 Lyjak

204 Kazmierczak

318 Bartoszek

315 Neczaj-raczynska

229 Borkowski

217 Sosik

323 Czurytowski

240 MAZUREK
243 Sawa

243 Sprawka
233 sulowski

312 Mizak

Wojciech
Tomasz
Eryk
Jarek
Anna
Pawet
Sebastian
Stawomir
RYSZARD
Piotr
Marcin
wladystaw

Dariusz

Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
Polska
POLSKA
Polska
POLSKA
Polska
Polska
polska

Polska

Piaseczno
Putawy

Ryki
Kazimierz Dolny
Leczna

Gora Kalwaria
PULAWY
Chodel
TLUSZCZ
Lublin

Lublin
marysin

Putawy

Kultura biega

Vege Runners

www.kazimierzaktywnie.pl

Niezrzeszony

Sygnat Chodel

BOBR TLUSZCZ
Sklep Biegacza Team
Sklep Biegacza Team
brak

NOXY CHEMIK

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 16-30
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

K 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Pdlmaraton

M 31-50
Pdlmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Potmaraton

M 16-30
Pétmaraton

M 16-30
Pétmaraton

M 51 >
Pélmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

01:47:40

01:48:39

01:48:59

01:49:44

01:49:59

01:50:39

01:50:58

01:50:58

01:51:14

01:51:20

01:51:20

01:51:26

01:51:30

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.7

38

13

S

40

41

42

43

14

15

11

44
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75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

245 Grudniewski
253 Grabiec-cywka
345 Grzegorz

274 Czornik

254 Smotka

287 Kochaj

314 Skoczek

256 Fudali

324 Wéjcik

298 Bielak

242 Kruk

299 BIELAK

277 Sobieszek

Edward
Agata
Gomuta
Henryk
Tomasz
Wojciech
Michat
Marcin
Renata
Krzysztof
Tomasz
ANNA

Sylwia

POLSKA

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

POLSKA

Polska

Kozienice
Zwolen
Radom
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Naleczow
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
Lublin
LUBLIN

Zwolen

NA ZDROWIE
‘KOZIENICE

Lubelskie Stowarzyszenie
Biegowe

Ravens Lublin

FB/Biegowa Przygoda

Lubelskie Stowarzyszenie
Biegowe

STOWARZYSZENIE
MARATON LUBELSKI

M51 >
Pétmaraton

K 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 51 >
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 16-30
Pdlmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

K 31-50
Potmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

K 31-50
Pétmaraton

K 31-50
Pdlmaraton

01:51:32

01:51:57

01:53:16

01:53:43

01:53:43

01:54:01

01:54:09

01:54:11

01:54:24

01:54:46

01:54:46

01:54:46

01:55:25

2.7

2.7

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

13

45

46

47

16

48

49

50

nie znaleziono logotypu
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M 31-50
244  Tylutki Kamil Polska Putawy PéImaraton 01:56:03 2.6
. . M 51 >
88 278 Kowalski Dariusz Polska Putawy : 01:56:06 2.6 14
Potmaraton
89 218 Bartnik Grzegorz Polska Radom M,31-50 01:56:10 2.6 52
Potmaraton
. . L L M 16-30
90 283 Wierzbicki Mateusz Polska Pionki KPB Pionki 2 01:56:14 2.6 17
= Potmaraton
. TAK SOBIE BIEGAM - M 51 >
91 286 KLOS ZBYSZEK polska PIASTOW PIASTOW PéImaraton 01:57:03 2.6 15
L. . . K 31-50
92 205 Kazmierczak Sylwia Polska Ryki P§ 01:57:36 2.6 6
Otmaraton
. M 51 >
93 246 Koztowski Tomasz Polska Putawy ’ 01:57:38 2.5 16
Potmaraton
. . . M 31-50
94 295 Borkowski Lukasz Polska Lublin TVP Lublin 2 01:57:57 2.5 53
Potmaraton
. M 31-50
95 316 Jablonowski Grzegorz Polska Warszawa 2 01:58:04 2.5 54
Potmaraton
96 332 Banach Andrzej Polska Garbatka-Letnisko Biegiem Radom! M,51 > 01:58:12 2.5 17
Potmaraton
26-c . . . K 31-50
97 241 Wojcik Sylwia Polska Lublin Sklep Biegacza p 01:58:20 2.5 7
Potmaraton
. : . M 31-50
98 258 Szczepanik Jacek Polska Zyrardow 2 01:58:31 2.5 55
Potmaraton
- M 31-50
99 322 Olech Lukasz Polska krasnik Glebogrzmoty 2 01:58:53 2.5 56
Potmaraton
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101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109
110
111

112

303 Budzinski
296 Helak

306 Nosowski
225 Repczuk
212 Sniadkowski
248 Seot

227 Ostapowicz
284 Rzedzicki
236 Grzeszczyk

311 Wiechetek
333 Choinski

302 Sekowska

267 Dobek

Artur
Marcin
Robert
Agata
Konrad
Weronika
Bartek
Lukasz
Kinga

tukasz
Robert

Dorota

Marek

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska
Polska

Polska

Polska

Radom

Srem

Lublin

Putawy

Putawy

Putawy

Opole Lubelskie
Swidnik

Putawy

Lublin
Swidnik
Lublin

Putawy

WSOSP Deblin

Fizjoactiv

brak

Stowarzyszenie Maraton
Lubelski

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 16-30
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

K 16-30
Polmaraton

M 16-30
Polmaraton

K 16-30
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Pdlmaraton

M 16-30
Polmaraton

K 31-50
Potmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

Brak

K 31-50
Pélmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

01:59:30 2.5

02:01:06 2.5

02:01:07 2.5

02:01:09 2.5

02:01:18 2.5

02:01:18 2.5

02:01:54 2.5

02:02:39 2.4

02:02:42 24

02:03:20 2.4
02:03:22 2.4
02:03:38 2.4

02:04:44 2.4

18

58

19

59

20

60

61
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

294 SKOCZzZ

294 Trzebinski
293 Tarabasz
249 JATA

309 CALKA

308 GRZYBEK
273 Warda

268 RYNIEWSKI
276 Oleszkiewicz
203 Lubanski
291 Galazka
304 Nosek

221 Piasek

TOMASZ
Pawet
Eliza
MARTA
MARCIN
PIOTR
Joanna
TOMASZ
Grzegorz
Witold
Malgorzata
Hubert

Karol

POLSKA

Polska

Polska

Polska

POLSKA

POLSKA

Polska

POLSKA

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

BOCHOTNICA
Radom
Radom
Lublin
LUBLIN
LUBLIN
Lublin
LUBLIN
Putawy
Warszawa
Lublin
Krasnik

Ozarow Mazowiecki

Ruda Team

Ruda Team

KEREZA LUBLIN

KEREZA LUBLIN

zapis indywidualny

M 16-30
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

K 16-30
Pétmaraton

K 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Pdlmaraton

K 16-30
Pdlmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

M 31-50
Potmaraton

M51 >
Pétmaraton

K 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 16-30
Pélmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

02:07:55

02:07:55

02:07:55

02:08:06

02:09:28

02:09:29

02:11:43

02:11:59

02:13:45

02:15:13

02:15:28

02:15:32

02:20:08

Pl

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.3

7o)

s

o)

el

2.2

2.2

loe )

2.1

62

5

10

63

64

6

65

66

18

11

22

67
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334 Brzezinska Emilia Polska Lublin
127 207 Malec Barbara Polska Lublin
128 319 Szydlowski Marek Polska Lublin
129 339 Komsta Jarostaw Polska Wielkie

Sklep Biegacza.pl

Sklep Biegacza Lublin

K 16-30
Pétmaraton

K51 >
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Pétmaraton

M 31-50
Polmaraton

02:20:29

02:20:30

02:25:06

02:29:27

2.1

2.1

68

69
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